
Subj Crse Sec Room Days Start End Instructor
MATH 340 - Integrated Pre-Beginning Algebra
MATH  340 001 ENV 190 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Clark, Phyllis
MATH  340 002 ENV 190 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Cooley, Rayce
MATH  340 003 WH 212 TR 8:30 AM 10:50 AM Acker, Jodi
MATH  340 004 WH 212 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 004 WH 212 MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Acker, Jodi
MATH  340 005 WH 215 M 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH 340 005 WH 212 F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH 340 005 WH 212 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH  340 006 WH 215 WF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Chandrasekaran, Vidya
MATH 340 006 WH 215 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Chandrasekaran, Vidya
MATH 340 007 ART  219 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 340 007 ART  219 MW 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 340 008 ART  219 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Antunez, Jose
MATH 340 009 ART  219 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Mamun, Abdullah
MATH 340 010 CURY 210 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Antunez, Jose
MATH350 - Beginning Algebra
MATH 350 001 BLB 040 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Acker, Jodi
MATH 350 002 BLB 040 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 350 003 ENV 391 TR 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 350 004 ENV 190 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 350 005 ENV 190 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 350 006 ENV 391 MW 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 350 007 ENV 391 MW 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 350 008 ENV 391 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 350 009 ART 226 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Antunez, Jose
MATH 1100 - Algebra
MATH 1100 120 WH 122 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Tiller, Helena
MATH 1100 121 GAB 511 W 12:00 PM 1:50 PM Sweatt, Josiah
MATH 1100 122 GAB 511 W 8:00 AM 9:50 AM Lamichhane, Rohan
MATH 1100 123 GAB 511 W 10:00 AM 11:50 AM Silva, T. Nirushi
MATH 1100 160 WH 222 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Zielinski, Joseph
MATH 1100 161 GAB 550 F 11:00 AM 12:50 PM Lamichhane, Rohan
MATH 1100 162 GAB 550 F 1:00 PM 2:50 PM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1100 163 GAB 550 F 3:00 PM 4:50 PM Sweatt, Josiah
MATH 1100 - Algebra (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1100 550 BLB 075 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 551 GAB 550 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Sweatt, Josiah
MATH 1100 560 BLB 040 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Acker, Jodi
UGMT 1300 561 GAB 550 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Sweatt, Josiah
MATH 1100 570 ART 219 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Zielinski, Joseph
UGMT 1300 571 GAB 511 MW 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Silva, T. Nirushi
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MATH 1180 - College Math for Business and Economics
MATH 1180 110 ENV 125 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Wang, Tao
MATH 1180 111 LANG 317 M 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 112 LANG 317 M 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 113 LANG 211 M 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 114 LANG 211 M 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 120 LIFE A204 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 1180 121 WH 113 T 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1180 122 WH 113 T 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 123 WH 113 T 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 124 WH 113 T 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 130 BLB 070 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Sangalli, August
MATH 1180 131 LANG 317 W 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 132 LANG 317 W 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 133 LANG 211 W 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 134 LANG 211 W 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 160 ENV 125 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Dhakal, Mani
MATH 1180 161 LANG 317 F 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 162 LANG 317 F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 163 LANG 211 F 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 164 LANG 211 F 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 170 LIFE A204 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Ahamed, Md Suzan
MATH 1180 171 WH 113 R 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1180 172 WH 113 R 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 173 WH 113 R 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 174 WH 113 R 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 500 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 510 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 - College Math for Business and Economics (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1180 580 CHEM 352 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM Nguyen, Xuan Anh
UGMT 1300 581 GAB 550 TR 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 582 GAB 550 TR 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
MATH 1180 590 LIFE A106 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM De La Rosa, Lauren
UGMT 1300 591 GAB 550 MW 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 592 GAB 550 MW 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1190 - Business Calculus
MATH 1190 001 SAGE 356 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1190 002 BLB 250 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Adiele, U. Oliver
MATH 1190 004 WH 322 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Wang, Tao
MATH 1190 005 WH 317 TR 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Wang, Tao
MATH 1190 010 LIFE A106 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Byberg, Mercedes
MATH 1190 011 CHEM 106 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Nadeau, Zachary
MATH 1190 012 WH 322 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Mamun, Abdullah
MATH 1190 500 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 510 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 520 INET Grether, Marc
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MATH 1190 - Business Calculus (Frisco)
MATH 1190 501 FRSC 132 MW 4:30 PM 5:50 PM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1350 - Mathematics for Elementary Education Majors I
MATH 1350 001 GAB 317 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Naresh, Nirmala
MATH 1350 002 GAB 317 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Hines, Krista
MATH 1351 - Mathematics for Elementary Education Majors II
MATH 1351 001 GAB 317 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Hines, Krista
MATH 1580 - Survey of Mathematics with Applications
MATH 1580 002 GAB 114 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Dalaklis, Nathan
MATH 1580 003 GAB 114 MW 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Swain, Justin
MATH 1580 005 TH 120 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Marlow, Chad
MATH 1580 007 WH 322 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Mamun, Abdullah
MATH 1580 008 LIFE A106 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Prein, Joseph
MATH 1580 009 SAGE 230 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Marlow, Chad
MATH 1580 500 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 600 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 - Survey of Mathematics with Applications (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1580 520 LIFE A304 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Hines, Krista
UGMT 1300 521 GAB  550 MW 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 522 GAB  550 MW 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 523 GAB  550 MW 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
MATH 1580 530 BLB 170 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Barber, Mary Ann
UGMT 1300 531 GAB 550 MW 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 533 GAB 550 MW 7:00 PM 7:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
UGMT 1300 534 GAB  550 TR 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
MATH 1580 540 WH 222 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Hines, Krista
UGMT 1300 541 GAB 550 MW 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 542 GAB 511 MW 7:00 PM 7:50 PM Silva, T. Nirushi
UGMT 1300 543 GAB 511 MW 8:00 PM 8:50 PM Silva, T. Nirushi
MATH 1650 - Pre-Calculus
MATH 1650 110 BLB 070 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Widmer, Steven
MATH 1650 111 WH 215 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Donnenwerth, Caleb
MATH 1650 112 WH 215 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Donnenwerth, Caleb
MATH 1650 113 WH 215 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Guild, Martin
MATH 1650 120 BLB 055 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Kaiser, Jill
MATH 1650 121 WH 221 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Jackson, Aaron
MATH 1650 122 WH 221 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Jackson, Aaron
MATH 1650 123 WH 221 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1650 130 BLB 070 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Widmer, Steven
MATH 1650 131 WH 215 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Guild, Martin
MATH 1650 132 WH 215 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Chavarri, Isai
MATH 1650 133 WH 215 TR 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Chavarri, Isai
MATH 1650 140 BLB 070 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Widmer, Steven
MATH 1650 141 WH 221 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1650 142 WH 221 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Bratcher, William
MATH 1650 143 WH 221 TR 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Bratcher, William
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MATH 1650 150 CHEM 106 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Cherry, William
MATH 1650 151 WH 113 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Martinez Mendoza, Eduardo
MATH 1650 152 WH 314 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Aldirawi, Tareq
MATH 1650 153 WH 321 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Aldirawi, Tareq
MATH 1650 410 ENV 115 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1650 420 RTFP 135 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH 1650 430 ENV 120 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Reams, Vanessa
MATH 1650 500 INET Leelaratne, Sanduni
MATH 1650 510 INET McCall, Sarah
MATH 1650 511 INOS McCall, Sarah
MATH 1650 520 INET Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1650 - Pre-Calculus (TAMS)
MATH 1650 621 CHEM 253 MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1650 621 ENV 115 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1650 622 ENV 120 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 1650 622 ENV 120 WF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 1650 623 ENV 120 M 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 CHEM 253 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 CHEM 253 F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics
MATH 1680 130 CURY 103 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
MATH 1680 131 GAB 511 F 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 132 GAB 511 F 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 133 GAB 511 F 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Wang, Yekun
MATH 1680 160 CURY 103 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 161 GAB 550 R 9:30 AM 10:20 AM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 162 GAB 550 R 10:30 AM 11:20 AM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 163 GAB 550 R 11:30 AM 12:20 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 170 INET TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Trang, Nam
MATH 1680 171 INET F 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 172 INET F 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 173 INET F 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 210 CURY 103 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
MATH 1680 211 GAB 511 R 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 212 GAB 511 R 6:00 PM 6:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 213 GAB 511 R 7:00 PM 7:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 220 WH 122 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Harbin, Seth
MATH 1680 221 GAB 511 W 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1680 222 GAB 511 W 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1680 223 GAB 511 W 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1680 230 CURY 103 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 231 GAB 511 M 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 232 GAB 511 M 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 233 GAB 511 M 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 260 CURY 103 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 1680 261 GAB 511 R 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Miranda, Catarina
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MATH 1680 262 GAB 511 R 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 263 GAB 511 R 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 480 INET Ukenazor, I. Valentine
MATH 1680 485 INET Ukenazor, I. Valentine
MATH 1680 490 INET Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 495 INET Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 500 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 505 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 510 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 515 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 520 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 525 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics (Frisco)
MATH 1680 550 FRSC 111 MW 6:00 PM 7:20 PM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1680 551 FRSC 111 T 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Fard, Fariba
MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics (Frisco-ISD Dual Credit)
MATH 1680 580 FRSC 112 MW 10:30 AM 11:50 AM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1680 581 FRSC 112 T 10:30 AM 11:20 AM Palao Mendizabal, Agustin
MATH 1680 590 FRSC 112 MW 1:00 PM 2:20 PM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1680 591 FRSC 112 T 2:30 PM 3:20 PM Palao Mendizabal, Agustin
MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1680 610 LIFE A106 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
UGMT 1300 611 GAB 511 M 1:00 PM 2:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
UGMT 1300 612 GAB 511 M 3:00 PM 4:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1680 620 LIFE A106 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
UGMT 1300 621 GAB 511 F 8:00 AM 9:50 PM Gruver, Emily
UGMT 1300 622 GAB 511 F 10:00 AM 11:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 630 LIFE A106 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
UGMT 1300 631 GAB 511 T 12:00 PM 1:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 632 GAB 511 T 2:00 PM 3:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 640 TH 121 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
UGMT 1300 641 GAB 511 T 4:00 PM 5:50 PM Gruver, Emily
UGMT 1300 642 GAB 511 T 6:00 PM 7:50 PM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1710 - Calculus I
MATH 1710 110 BLB 155 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 111 WH 315 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Pettway, Dalton
MATH 1710 112 WH 315 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Pierce, Erin
MATH 1710 113 WH 315 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Pierce, Erin
MATH 1710 120 BLB 055 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 1710 121 WH 315 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Norman, Blake
MATH 1710 122 WH 315 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Walker, Neiman
MATH 1710 123 WH 315 TR 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Walker, Neiman
MATH 1710 150 WH 122 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Fowler, Camma
MATH 1710 151 GAB 406 TR 12:30 PM 1:20 PM Fontenot, Kenzie
MATH 1710 152 GAB 406 TR 1:30 PM 2:20 PM Aryal, Narayan
MATH 1710 153 GAB 406 TR 2:30 PM 3:20 PM Martinez Mendoza, Eduardo
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MATH 1710 154 WH 315 MW 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Champion, Ian
MATH 1710 160 BLB 070 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Atchley, James
MATH 1710 161 WH 321 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Williams, Jake
MATH 1710 163 WH 321 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Norman, Blake
MATH 1710 410 WH 117 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Hanson, Dillon
MATH 1710 500 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 501 INOS Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 505 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 506 INOS Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 - Calculus I (Honors)
MATH 1710 200 MATT 112 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Cherry, William
MATH 1710 201 MATT 113 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Pettway, Dalton
MATH 1710 - Calculus I (TAMS)
MATH 1710 620 ENV 190 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 620 ENV 190 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 621 ENV 391 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 1710 621 ENV 190 R 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 1720 - Calculus II
MATH 1720 110 BLB 155 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Huettenmueller, Rhonda
MATH 1720 111 PHYS 112 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Deines, John
MATH 1720 112 WH 315 MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Lawson, Colin
MATH 1720 120 BLB 055 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Huettenmueller, Rhonda
MATH 1720 121 WH 312 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Thompson, Julie
MATH 1720 122 WH 312 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Thompson, Julie
MATH 1720 123 WH 312 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Deines, John
MATH 1720 140 BLB 170 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Olsen, Cody
MATH 1720 141 WH 312 WF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Raign, Erin
MATH 1720 142 WH 312 WF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Raign, Erin
MATH 1720 143 WH 312 WF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Doyle, Callum
MATH 1720 150 BLB 170 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Goode, William
MATH 1720 151 WH 321 TR 12:30 PM 1:20 PM Leno, Jevin
MATH 1720 152 WH 321 TR 1:30 PM 2:20 PM Tran, Long
MATH 1720 153 WH 321 TR 2:30 PM 3:20 PM Tran, Long
MATH 1720 410 GAB 317 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Yu, Ping
MATH 1720 - Calculus II (TAMS)
MATH 1720 610 WH 222 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1720 611 WH 112 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Leno, Jevin
MATH 1720 612 WH 112 R 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Leno, Jevin
MATH 1720 613 WH 113 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Doyle, Callum
MATH 1720 614 WH 113 R 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Doyle, Callum
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MATH 1780 - Probability Models
MATH 1780 001 BLB 140 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Jones, Randall (Taylor)
MATH 1780 002 WH 117 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Khan, Zubair
MATH 1780 003 BLB 255 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Allaart, Pieter
MATH 1780 510 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1780 515 INOS Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1780 520 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 2000 - Discrete Mathematics
MATH 2000 001 GAB 438 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Richter, Olav
MATH 2000 002 WH 214 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Quintanilla, John
MATH 2000 003 AUDB 212 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Decker, Bryce
MATH 2100 - Functions and Modeling for Secondary Mathematics Instruction
MATH 2100 001 CURY 322 MW 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Naresh, Nirmala
MATH 2700 - Linear Algebra and Vector Geometry
MATH 2700 001 BLB 255 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Zhang, Yingyu
MATH 2700 003 BLB 250 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 2700 004 WH 117 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 2700 005 GAB 112 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Naderiyan, Hamid
MATH 2700 006 BLB 245 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 2700 008 LANG 310 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM Bancroft, Isaac
MATH 2700 009 BLB 255 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Cohen, Jonathan
MATH 2700 - Linear Algebra and Vector Geometry (Honors)
MATH 2700 210 LANG 310 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 2700 220 LANG 316 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 2730 - Multivariable Calculus
MATH 2730 003 BLB 073 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 2730 004 BLB 140 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 2730 005 BLB 245 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Shepler, Anne
MATH 2730 007 BLB 245 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Reams, Vanessa
MATH 2730 510 INET Widmer, Steven
MATH 3000 - Real Analysis I
MATH 3000 001 LANG 223 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Fishman, Lior
MATH 3000 002 LANG 215 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 3010 - Seminar in Problem Solving Techniques
MATH 3010 001 GAB 473 W 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Allaart, Pieter
MATH 3010 001 Iaia, Joseph
MATH 3350 - Introduction to Numerical Analysis
MATH 3350 001 WH 214 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3410 - Differential Equations I
MATH 3410 001 SAGE 354 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM He, Yanyan
MATH 3410 003 BLB 140 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3410 005 BLB 140 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3420 - Differential Equations II
MATH 3420 001 LANG 114 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Tierra Chica, Giordano
MATH 3510 - Abstract Algebra I
MATH 3510 001 LANG 202 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Allaart, Pieter
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MATH 3610 - Real Analysis II
MATH 3610 001 GAB 310 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Urbanski, Mariusz
MATH 3680 - Applied Statistics
MATH 3680 004 ENV 120 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 3680 005 ENV 120 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 3680 510 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 515 INOS Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 520 INET Wang, Xuexia (Helen)
MATH 3680 - Applied Statistics (Honors meets with 520)
MATH 3680 201 INET Wang, Xuexia (Helen)
MATH 3740 - Vector Calculus
MATH 3740 001 ART 226 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Krueger, John
MATH 3850 - Mathematical Modeling
MATH 3850 001 ART 219 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Liu, Jianguo (Jay)
MATH 4050 - Secondary Math Curriculum
MATH 4050 001 AUDB 212 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Quintanilla, John
MATH 4430 -Introduction to Graph Theory
MATH 4430 001 LANG 114 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Jackson, Stephen
MATH 4520 - Introduction to Functions of a Complex Variable (Meets with Math 5400)
MATH 4520 001 MATT 114 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Conley, Charles
MATH 4610 - Probability
MATH 4610 001 PHYS 112 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 4810 - Biocomputing (meets with MATH 5700)
MATH 4810 001 NTDP B190 MW 4:00 PM 5:20 PM Bozdag, Serdar
MATH 5000 - Instruct Issues
MATH 5000 002 AUDB 202 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 5110 - Intro to Analysis
MATH 5110 001 GAB 473 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Sari, Bunyamin
MATH 5210 - Numerical Analysis
MATH 5210 001 GAB 461 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Liu, Jianguo (Jay)
MATH 5310 - Real Analysis
MATH 5310 001 LANG 210 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 5400 - Complex Variable (meets with Math 4520)
MATH 5400 001 MATT 114 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Conley, Charles
MATH 5410 - Complex Analysis
MATH 5410 001 GAB 461 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Krueger, John
MATH 5520 - Modern Algebra
MATH 5520 001 LANG 216 MW 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Schmidt, Ralf
MATH 5610 - Topology
MATH 5610 001 GAB 461 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Jackson, Stephen
MATH 5700 - Selected Topics in Contemporary Math (Biocomputing; meets with MATH 4810)
MATH 5700 001 NTDP B190 MW 4:00 PM 5:20 PM Bozdag, Serdar
MATH 5810 - Probability & Statistics
MATH 5810 001 AUDB 218 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Song, Kai-Sheng
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MATH 6110 - Topics in Analysis
MATH 6110 001 GAB 438 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Fishman, Lior
MATH 6200 - Topics in Ergodic Theory
MATH 6200 001 GAB 461 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Urbanski, Mariusz
MATH 6510 - Topics in Algebra
MATH 6510 001 GAB 461 MW 12:00 PM 1:20 PM Shepler, Anne
MATH 6700 - Selected Topics in Advanced Mathematics
MATH 6700 001 GAB 438 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Conley, Charles
MATH 6710 - Topics in Applied Mathematics (Next Gen Sequence Data Analysis)
MATH 6710 001 NTDP D207A R 6:30 PM 9:20 PM Azad, Rajeev
MATH 6710 - Topics in Applied Mathematics (Machine Learning For Precision Med)
MATH 6710 002 NTDP D209A MW 2:30 PM 3:50 PM Bozdag, Serdar
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Subj Crse Sec Room Days Start End Instructor
MATH  340 003 WH 212 TR 8:30 AM 10:50 AM Acker, Jodi
MATH  340 004 WH 212 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 004 WH 212 MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Acker, Jodi
MATH 350 001 BLB 040 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Acker, Jodi
MATH 1100 560 BLB 040 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Acker, Jodi
MATH 1190 002 BLB 250 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Adiele, U. Oliver
MATH 1180 170 LIFE A204 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Ahamed, Md Suzan
MATH 1650 152 WH 314 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Aldirawi, Tareq
MATH 1650 153 WH 321 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Aldirawi, Tareq
MATH 1780 003 BLB 255 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Allaart, Pieter
MATH 3010 001 GAB 473 W 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Allaart, Pieter
MATH 3510 001 LANG 202 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Allaart, Pieter
MATH 340 008 ART  219 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Antunez, Jose
MATH 340 010 CURY 210 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Antunez, Jose
MATH 350 009 ART 226 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Antunez, Jose
MATH 1710 152 GAB 406 TR 1:30 PM 2:20 PM Aryal, Narayan
MATH 1710 160 BLB 070 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Atchley, James
MATH 6710 001 NTDP D207AR 6:30 PM 9:20 PM Azad, Rajeev
MATH 2700 008 LANG 310 MW 5:30 PM 6:50 PM Bancroft, Isaac
MATH 1580 500 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 600 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 530 BLB 170 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 110 BLB 155 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 500 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 501 INOS Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 505 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1710 506 INOS Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 3350 001 WH 214 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3410 003 BLB 140 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3410 005 BLB 140 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Betelu, Santiago
MATH 1650 410 ENV 115 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 4810 001 NTDP B190 MW 4:00 PM 5:20 PM Bozdag, Serdar
MATH 5700 001 NTDP B190 MW 4:00 PM 5:20 PM Bozdag, Serdar
MATH 6710 002 NTDP D209AMW 2:30 PM 3:50 PM Bozdag, Serdar
MATH 1650 142 WH 221 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Bratcher, William
MATH 1650 143 WH 221 TR 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Bratcher, William
MATH 1650 621 CHEM 253 MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1650 621 ENV 115 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 5000 002 AUDB 202 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1190 010 LIFE A106 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Byberg, Mercedes
MATH  340 005 WH 215 M 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH 340 005 WH 212 F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH 340 005 WH 212 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Carmichael, Katheryn
MATH 1650 420 RTFP 135 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Carmichael, Katheryn
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MATH 1710 154 WH 315 MW 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Champion, Ian
MATH  340 006 WH 215 WF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Chandrasekaran, Vidya
MATH 340 006 WH 215 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Chandrasekaran, Vidya
MATH 1650 132 WH 215 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Chavarri, Isai
MATH 1650 133 WH 215 TR 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Chavarri, Isai
MATH 1650 150 CHEM 106 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Cherry, William
MATH 1710 200 MATT 112 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Cherry, William
MATH  340 001 ENV 190 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 340 007 ART  219 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 340 007 ART  219 MW 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 1180 120 LIFE A204 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Clark, Phyllis
MATH 2700 009 BLB 255 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Cohen, Jonathan
MATH 4520 001 MATT 114 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Conley, Charles
MATH 5400 001 MATT 114 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Conley, Charles
MATH 6700 001 GAB 438 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Conley, Charles
MATH  340 002 ENV 190 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Cooley, Rayce
MATH 1580 002 GAB 114 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Dalaklis, Nathan
MATH 350 003 ENV 391 TR 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 350 008 ENV 391 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1190 001 SAGE 356 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 350 002 BLB 040 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 350 004 ENV 190 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 350 005 ENV 190 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1180 590 LIFE A106 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 2000 003 AUDB 212 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Decker, Bryce
MATH 1720 111 PHYS 112 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Deines, John
MATH 1720 123 WH 312 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Deines, John
MATH 1180 160 ENV 125 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Dhakal, Mani
MATH 1650 111 WH 215 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Donnenwerth, Caleb
MATH 1650 112 WH 215 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Donnenwerth, Caleb
MATH 1720 143 WH 312 WF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Doyle, Callum
MATH 1720 613 WH 113 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Doyle, Callum
MATH 1720 614 WH 113 R 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Doyle, Callum
MATH 1710 120 BLB 055 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 2730 003 BLB 073 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 2730 004 BLB 140 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 3000 002 LANG 215 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Dulock, Matthew
MATH 1680 221 GAB 511 W 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1680 222 GAB 511 W 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1680 223 GAB 511 W 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
UGMT 1300 611 GAB 511 M 1:00 PM 2:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
UGMT 1300 612 GAB 511 M 3:00 PM 4:50 PM Dunlop, Katherine
MATH 1650 622 ENV 120 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 1650 622 ENV 120 WF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 2700 004 WH 117 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 2700 006 BLB 245 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Elwood, Helen
MATH 1680 551 FRSC 111 T 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Fard, Fariba
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MATH 6110 001 GAB 438 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Fishman, Lior
MATH 3000 001 LANG 223 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Fishman, Lior
MATH 1710 151 GAB 406 TR 12:30 PM 1:20 PM Fontenot, Kenzie
MATH 1710 150 WH 122 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Fowler, Camma
MATH 1720 150 BLB 170 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Goode, William
MATH 1180 500 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 510 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 500 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 510 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 520 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1680 161 GAB 550 R 9:30 AM 10:20 AM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 171 INET F 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 172 INET F 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 173 INET F 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 262 GAB 511 R 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1680 263 GAB 511 R 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Gruver, Emily
UGMT 1300 621 GAB 511 F 8:00 AM 9:50 PM Gruver, Emily
UGMT 1300 632 GAB 511 T 2:00 PM 3:50 PM Gruver, Emily
UGMT 1300 641 GAB 511 T 4:00 PM 5:50 PM Gruver, Emily
MATH 1180 121 WH 113 T 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1100 162 GAB 550 F 1:00 PM 2:50 PM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1180 171 WH 113 R 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 591 GAB 550 MW 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 592 GAB 550 MW 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 521 GAB  550 MW 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Gu, Yichen
UGMT 1300 522 GAB  550 MW 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Gu, Yichen
MATH 1650 131 WH 215 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Guild, Martin
MATH 1650 113 WH 215 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Guild, Martin
MATH 1710 410 WH 117 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Hanson, Dillon
MATH 1680 220 WH 122 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Harbin, Seth
MATH 3410 001 SAGE 354 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM He, Yanyan
MATH 1350 002 GAB 317 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Hines, Krista
MATH 1351 001 GAB 317 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Hines, Krista
MATH 1580 520 LIFE A304 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Hines, Krista
MATH 1580 540 WH 222 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Hines, Krista
MATH 1720 110 BLB 155 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Huettenmueller, Rhonda
MATH 1720 120 BLB 055 MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Huettenmueller, Rhonda
MATH 1650 623 ENV 120 M 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 CHEM 253 F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 3010 001 GAB 473 W 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 5310 001 LANG 210 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 CHEM 253 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 121 WH 221 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Jackson, Aaron
MATH 1650 122 WH 221 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Jackson, Aaron
MATH 4430 001 LANG 114 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Jackson, Stephen
MATH 5610 001 GAB 461 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Jackson, Stephen
MATH 1780 001 BLB 140 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Jones, Randall (Taylor)
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MATH 1650 120 BLB 055 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Kaiser, Jill
MATH 1720 610 WH 222 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1780 510 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1780 515 INOS Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1780 520 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 510 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 515 INOS Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1190 501 FRSC 132 MW 4:30 PM 5:50 PM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1680 550 FRSC 111 MW 6:00 PM 7:20 PM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1680 580 FRSC 112 MW 10:30 AM 11:50 AM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1680 590 FRSC 112 MW 1:00 PM 2:20 PM Khan, Samreen
MATH 1780 002 WH 117 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Khan, Zubair
MATH 3740 001 ART 226 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Krueger, John
MATH 5410 001 GAB 461 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Krueger, John
MATH 1100 122 GAB 511 W 8:00 AM 9:50 AM Lamichhane, Rohan
MATH 1100 161 GAB 550 F 11:00 AM 12:50 PM Lamichhane, Rohan
MATH 1720 112 WH 315 MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Lawson, Colin
MATH 1650 500 INET Leelaratne, Sanduni
MATH 1720 151 WH 321 TR 12:30 PM 1:20 PM Leno, Jevin
MATH 1720 611 WH 112 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Leno, Jevin
MATH 1720 612 WH 112 R 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Leno, Jevin
MATH 3850 001 ART 219 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Liu, Jianguo (Jay)
MATH 5210 001 GAB 461 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Liu, Jianguo (Jay)
MATH 1680 500 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 505 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 510 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 515 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 520 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 525 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 610 LIFE A106 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 620 LIFE A106 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 340 009 ART  219 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Mamun, Abdullah
MATH 1190 012 WH 322 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Mamun, Abdullah
MATH 1580 007 WH 322 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Mamun, Abdullah
MATH 1680 260 CURY 103 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 620 ENV 190 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 620 ENV 190 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 3680 004 ENV 120 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 3680 005 ENV 120 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Mann, Allen
MATH 1580 005 TH 120 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Marlow, Chad
MATH 1580 009 SAGE 230 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Marlow, Chad
MATH 1650 151 WH 113 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Martinez Mendoza, Eduardo
MATH 1710 153 GAB 406 TR 2:30 PM 3:20 PM Martinez Mendoza, Eduardo
MATH 1650 510 INET McCall, Sarah
MATH 1650 511 INOS McCall, Sarah
MATH 350 006 ENV 391 MW 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 350 007 ENV 391 MW 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Medtia, Jayshree
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MATH 1650 520 INET Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1680 131 GAB 511 F 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 231 GAB 511 M 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 232 GAB 511 M 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 233 GAB 511 M 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1680 261 GAB 511 R 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Miranda, Catarina
UGMT 1300 622 GAB 511 F 10:00 AM 11:50 AM Miranda, Catarina
UGMT 1300 642 GAB 511 T 6:00 PM 7:50 PM Miranda, Catarina
MATH 1190 011 CHEM 106 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Nadeau, Zachary
MATH 2700 005 GAB 112 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Naderiyan, Hamid
MATH 1350 001 GAB 317 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Naresh, Nirmala
MATH 2100 001 CURY 322 MW 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Naresh, Nirmala
MATH 1180 580 CHEM 352 TR 5:30 PM 6:50 PM Nguyen, Xuan Anh
MATH 1180 111 LANG 317 M 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 112 LANG 317 M 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 131 LANG 317 W 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 132 LANG 317 W 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 161 LANG 317 F 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 162 LANG 317 F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 163 LANG 211 F 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1180 164 LANG 211 F 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Nguyen, Xuan Do Khanh
MATH 1710 121 WH 315 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Norman, Blake
MATH 1710 163 WH 321 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Norman, Blake
MATH 1720 140 BLB 170 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Olsen, Cody
MATH 1680 581 FRSC 112 T 10:30 AM 11:20 AM Palao Mendizabal, Agustin
MATH 1680 591 FRSC 112 T 2:30 PM 3:20 PM Palao Mendizabal, Agustin
MATH 1710 111 WH 315 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Pettway, Dalton
MATH 1710 201 MATT 113 T 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Pettway, Dalton
MATH 1650 123 WH 221 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1650 141 WH 221 TR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1710 112 WH 315 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Pierce, Erin
MATH 1710 113 WH 315 TR 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Pierce, Erin
MATH 1580 008 LIFE A106 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Prein, Joseph
MATH 2000 002 WH 214 MW 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Quintanilla, John
MATH 4050 001 AUDB 212 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Quintanilla, John
MATH 1720 141 WH 312 WF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Raign, Erin
MATH 1720 142 WH 312 WF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Raign, Erin
MATH 1650 430 ENV 120 MW 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Reams, Vanessa
MATH 2730 007 BLB 245 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Reams, Vanessa
MATH 2000 001 GAB 438 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Richter, Olav
MATH 1180 130 BLB 070 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Sangalli, August
MATH 5110 001 GAB 473 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Sari, Bunyamin
MATH 5520 001 LANG 216 MW 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Schmidt, Ralf
MATH 1680 130 CURY 103 TR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
MATH 1680 210 CURY 103 TR 12:30 PM 1:50 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
MATH 1680 630 LIFE A106 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
MATH 1680 640 TH 121 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Schwaighofer, Benjamin
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MATH 2730 005 BLB 245 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Shepler, Anne
MATH 6510 001 GAB 461 MW 12:00 PM 1:20 PM Shepler, Anne
UGMT 1300 543 GAB 511 MW 8:00 PM 8:50 PM Silva, T. Nirushi
MATH 1100 123 GAB 511 W 10:00 AM 11:50 AM Silva, T. Nirushi
UGMT 1300 571 GAB 511 MW 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Silva, T. Nirushi
UGMT 1300 542 GAB 511 MW 7:00 PM 7:50 PM Silva, T. Nirushi
MATH 4610 001 PHYS 112 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 5810 001 AUDB 218 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 1580 003 GAB 114 MW 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Swain, Justin
MATH 1100 121 GAB 511 W 12:00 PM 1:50 PM Sweatt, Josiah
MATH 1100 163 GAB 550 F 3:00 PM 4:50 PM Sweatt, Josiah
UGMT 1300 551 GAB 550 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Sweatt, Josiah
UGMT 1300 561 GAB 550 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Sweatt, Josiah
MATH 1680 160 CURY 103 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 230 CURY 103 TR 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 490 INET Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1680 495 INET Tamakloe, Emmanuel
MATH 1180 113 LANG 211 M 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 114 LANG 211 M 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 133 LANG 211 W 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1180 134 LANG 211 W 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
UGMT 1300 533 GAB 550 MW 7:00 PM 7:50 PM Thapa, Ranjan
MATH 1720 121 WH 312 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Thompson, Julie
MATH 1720 122 WH 312 TR 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Thompson, Julie
MATH 3420 001 LANG 114 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Tierra Chica, Giordano
MATH 1100 120 WH 122 TR 8:00 AM 9:20 AM Tiller, Helena
MATH 1180 122 WH 113 T 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 123 WH 113 T 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 124 WH 113 T 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 172 WH 113 R 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 173 WH 113 R 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1180 174 WH 113 R 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Tiwari, Suja
MATH 1710 621 ENV 190 R 9:30 AM 10:50 AM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 1710 621 ENV 391 MWF 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 2700 003 BLB 250 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 2700 210 LANG 310 MWF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 2700 220 LANG 316 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Tran, Huong (Huguette)
MATH 1720 152 WH 321 TR 1:30 PM 2:20 PM Tran, Long
MATH 1720 153 WH 321 TR 2:30 PM 3:20 PM Tran, Long
MATH 1680 170 INET TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Trang, Nam
MATH 1680 480 INET Ukenazor, I. Valentine
MATH 1680 485 INET Ukenazor, I. Valentine
MATH 3610 001 GAB 310 TR 2:00 PM 3:20 PM Urbanski, Mariusz
MATH 6200 001 GAB 461 TR 5:00 PM 6:20 PM Urbanski, Mariusz
UGMT 1300 581 GAB 550 TR 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 582 GAB 550 TR 4:00 PM 4:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 523 GAB  550 MW 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
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UGMT 1300 531 GAB 550 MW 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 534 GAB  550 TR 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 541 GAB 550 MW 3:00 PM 3:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
UGMT 1300 631 GAB 511 T 12:00 PM 1:50 PM Vincent, Heidee
MATH 1710 122 WH 315 TR 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Walker, Neiman
MATH 1710 123 WH 315 TR 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Walker, Neiman
MATH 1180 110 ENV 125 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Wang, Tao
MATH 1190 004 WH 322 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Wang, Tao
MATH 1190 005 WH 317 TR 6:30 PM 7:50 PM Wang, Tao
MATH 3680 520 INET Wang, Xuexia (Helen)
MATH 3680 201 INET Wang, Xuexia (Helen)
MATH 1680 133 GAB 511 F 2:00 PM 2:50 PM Wang, Yekun
MATH 1680 132 GAB 511 F 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 162 GAB 550 R 10:30 AM 11:20 AM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 163 GAB 550 R 11:30 AM 12:20 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 211 GAB 511 R 5:00 PM 5:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 212 GAB 511 R 6:00 PM 6:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1680 213 GAB 511 R 7:00 PM 7:50 PM Werra, Hakeem
MATH 1100 550 BLB 075 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM West, Noelle
MATH 1650 110 BLB 070 MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Widmer, Steven
MATH 1650 130 BLB 070 MWF 12:00 PM 12:50 PM Widmer, Steven
MATH 1650 140 BLB 070 MWF 1:00 PM 1:50 PM Widmer, Steven
MATH 2730 510 INET Widmer, Steven
MATH 1710 161 WH 321 TR 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Williams, Jake
MATH 1720 410 GAB 317 TR 6:00 PM 8:20 PM Yu, Ping
MATH 2700 001 BLB 255 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Zhang, Yingyu
MATH 1100 160 WH 222 MW 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Zielinski, Joseph
MATH 1100 570 ART 219 TR 3:30 PM 4:50 PM Zielinski, Joseph
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